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DULUTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS, ISD 709 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS AND EVENTS 

 

All meetings are scheduled at Historic Old Central High School, 215 N 1
st
 Avenue East, unless otherwise noted. 

 

 

 

April 21 – April 25, 2014 
Tuesday April 22 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting 

    (Agenda Attached) 

    Board Room – 2
nd

 Floor 

 

Thursday April 24 5:30 p.m. Education Equity Advisory Committee 

    Board Room – 2
nd

 Floor 

 

April 28 – May 2, 2014 

No meetings scheduled at this time. 

 

May 5 – May 9, 2014 
Wednesday May 7 11:00 a.m. PTSA City-Wide Council 

   Conference Room 318 

 

Thursday May 8 5:00 p.m. Education Equity Budget Subcommittee 

   Conference Room 302 

 

May 12 – May 16, 2014 
Monday May 12 4:15 p.m. Human Resources Committee 

   Board Room – 2
nd

 Floor 

 

Monday May 12 4:30 p.m. Business Committee 

   (or to follow the Human Board Room – 2
nd

 Floor 
  Resources Comm. Mtg)  
 

Tuesday May 13 4:15 p.m. Education Committee 

    Board Room – 2
nd

 Floor 

 

May 19 – May 23, 2014 
Tuesday May 20 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting 

    Board Room 

 

Thursday May 22 4:15 p.m. Staff Retirement Reception 

    Lincoln Park Middle School – 2
nd

 Floor Commons 

 

Thursday May 22 5:30 p.m. Education Equity Advisory Committee 

    Board Room – 2
nd

 Floor 

 

May 26 – May 30, 2014 

No meetings scheduled at this time. 



 

 

Page 2 of 2 
 

Office of the Superintendent • Duluth Public Schools, ISD 709 • 215 N First Avenue East • Duluth, MN 55802 • (218) 336-8752 

 

 

June 2 – June 6, 2014 
Tuesday June 3 7:00 p.m. ALC/Unity Graduation Ceremony 

    DECC Symphony Hall 

 

Wednesday June 4 7:00 p.m. East Graduation Ceremony 

    DECC Auditorium 

 

 

Thursday June 5 7:00 p.m. Denfeld Graduation Ceremony 

    Denfeld Auditorium 

 

June 9 – June 13, 2014 
Monday June 9 4:15 p.m. Human Resources Committee 

   Board Room – 2
nd

 Floor 

 

Monday June 9 4:30 p.m. Business Committee 

   (or to follow the Human Board Room – 2
nd

 Floor 
  Resources Comm. Mtg)  
 

Tuesday June 10 4:15 p.m. Education Committee 

    Board Room – 2
nd

 Floor 

 

Thursday June 12 5:00 p.m. Education Equity Budget Subcommittee 

    Conference Room 302 
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